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Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/1 Win

Early Odds Proofing for August 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win

San Quentin 7/1 Win  Queen Aggie 10/1 Win

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 18:25 Hamilton |[Maid In India 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12.95
Single 31st 15:30 Bangor- |Boy In A 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.95
on-Dee Bentley
Single 30th 17:20 Chanceanother 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 14.95
Sedgefield five
Single 30th 15:20 Fire Leopard 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 15.95
Musselburgh
Single 30th 13:40 Carlisle |Traditional 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.95
Dancer
Single 29th 17:25 Lingfield |Bamako Du 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 17.95
Chatelet
Single 29th 16:55 Lingfield |Warofindepend 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 18.95
ence
Single 29th 15:50 Lingfield |Seprani 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 19.95
(A.W)
Single 29th 15:20 Lingfield |Trotter 21.00 1.00 Non-runner - -1.00 14.95
(A.W)
Single 28th 19:30 Bang Bang 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 15.95
Ballinrobe Rosie
Single 28th 17:20 Magic Pulse 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 16.95
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 28th 17:05 Ripon Fitzwilly 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 10.95
Single 27th 17:25 Epsom |Corazon 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11.95
Espinado
Single 27th 15:50 Cartmel |Kilfinichen Bay 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 12.95
Single 27th 15:25 Ripon Militia 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13.95
Single 27th 14:50 Ripon  |Winged Spur 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 14.95
Single 27th 14:25 Four Wheel 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 15.95
Southwell Drive
(A.W)
Single 26th 17:50 Luv U 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.95
Goodwood Whatever
Single 26th 17:30 Beverley |Mininggold 8.00 1.00 Non-runner - 17.95
Single 26th 14:40 Beverley |The Big Bad 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 17.95
Single 25th 19:45 Windsor |Kalagia 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 18.95
Single 25th 16:30 Cartmel |Fiddlers Bow 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 19.95
Single 25th 15:15 VVale Of Kent 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 20.95
Goodwood
Single 25th 14:50 Bullingdon 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 21.95
Newmarket
(July)
Single 25th 14:35 Killarney |Lasoscar 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.95
Single 25th 13:30 Jungle Juice 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 23.95
Goodwood
Single 24th 19:55 Salisbury|Golden Image 8.00 1.00 Non-runner - 24.95
Single 24th 19:25 Salisbury|Quick Breath 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 24.95
Single 24th 17:20 Killarney |Tony The Gent 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 25.95
Single 23rd 20:10 Pride's Gold 6.50 0.50 Win 1 2.75 26.95
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 19:20 Fontwell |Get Home Now 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 24.2
Single 23rd 19:00 Killarney |Presenting 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 25.2
Mahler
Single 23rd 18:10 Minnelli 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 26.2
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 22nd 18:15 Kempton |Velvet 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 27.2
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W) Revolution
Single 22nd 15:40 Killarney |Rionach 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 28.2
Single 22nd 14:40 Carlisle |Cheerupmylov 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 29.2
e
Single 21st 19:20 VViscount Loftus 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 30.2
Yarmouth
Single 21st 14:20 Hamilton |Debatable 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 31.2
Single 20th 19:50 Elm Grove 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 32.2
Roscommon
Single 20th 19:40 Bangor- |Danceintothelig 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 33.2
on-Dee ht
Single 20th 19:10 Bangor- |Compadre 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 34.2
on-Dee
Single 19th 16:50 Tramore |Icelip 5.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 35.2
Single 18th 16:55 Market |King Alfonso 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 36.2
Rasen
Single 18th 16:15 Perth Good Tradition 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 28.2
Single 18th 14:25 Newbury |Walton Street 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 20.2
Single 18th 13:45 Pursuing Steed 7.00 1.00 Win 1 5.70 21.2
Doncaster
Single 18th 13:25 Perth Green Zone 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 155
Single 17th 19:45 Catterick |Beeno 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 16.5
Single 17th 19:20 Corinthia 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 175
Chelmsford Knight
(A.W)
Single 17th 18:45 Dundalk |Blue Uluru 6.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 18.5
(A.W)
Single 17th 14:25 Newbury |Keeper's 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 19.5
Choice
Single 16th 18:30 Tramore |One In All In 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 20.5
Single 16th 17:20 Reeves 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 215
Yarmouth
Single 16th 16:00 Beverley [Tommy Docc 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.5
Single 16th 13:20 Suppressor 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 23.5
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 15th 18:40 Gowran |Less Of That 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 24.5
Park
Single 15th 17:20 Hillary View 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 25.5
\Worcester
Single 15th 17:10 Gowran |Cedars Of 10.00 1.00 Non-runner - 19
Park Lebanon
Single 15th 16:00 Beverley |Harbour Pilot 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 19
Single 15th 14:30 Beverley |[Mo Emmad Al 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 20
Single 14th 16:45 Ffos Las |Roystonia 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 21
Single 14th 16:15 Ffos Las |Carnwennan 23.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 22
Single 13th 17:40 Wide Acclaim 10.00 1.00 Non-runner - 23
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 13th 17:20 Final Treat 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 23
Ballinrobe
Single 12th 16:50 Leicester|Faithful 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 12
Promise
Single 12th 15:10 Leicester|Saving Grace 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 13
Single 12th 14:15 Windsor |Chains Of Love 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 14
Single 11th 19:25 Sharps Choice 8.50 1.00 Fell - -1.00 15
Kilbeggan
Single 11th 15:05 Haydock |Teodoro 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 16
Single 11th 14:35 Cupboard Love 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2
Newmarket
(July)
Single 11th 14:20 Redcar |Tight Lines 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3
Single 11th 13:05 Ascot Foolaad 10.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 4
Single 10th 19:55 Haydock |Cliffs Of Dover 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 5
Single 10th 17:55 Recuerdame 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -0.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 10th 17:15 Pantomime 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.5
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Musselburgh
Single 9th 21:00 Rumshak 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -4.5
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 9th 19:35 Mayaadeen 10.00 1.00 Non-runner - -9
Leopardstown
Single 9th 17:30 Sandown|Hollywood 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9
Road
Single 9th 16:10 Haydock |Show Stealer 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8
Single 9th 15:30 Brighton |Dr Richard 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7
Kimble
Single 9th 15:10 Haydock |Fard 9.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6
Single 8th 18:00 Sligo Greenpanda 9.00 1.00 Non-runner - -5
Single 8th 17:50 Prejudice 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5
'Yarmouth
Single 8th 17:20 Jan's Joy 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -4
'Yarmouth
Single 8th 17:00 Master Grey 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10
Chepstow
Single 8th 16:50 Mutarakez 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9
Pontefract
Single 7th 19:50 Ayr Jay Kay 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8
Single 7th 18:55 Side Effect 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7
Nottingham
Single 7th 17:50 Dr Smolder 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -6
Nottingham
Single 6th 16:30 Ripon Mercer's Troop 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5
Single 6th 14:50 Newton |Walden Prince 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -4
Abbot
Single 5th 16:15 Market |Mutoondresdas 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8.5
Rasen horse
Single 5th 14:45 Galway |Major 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.5
Destination
Single 4th 19:20 Hamilton |Tanasoq 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.5
Single 4th 17:30 Lingfield |Boycie 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.5
Single 4th 17:05 Baz 10.00 1.00 Non-runner - -4.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 4th 15:00 Sun Maiden 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.5
Goodwood
Single 3rd 17:45 Galway |Liffeydale 17.00 1.00 Non-runner - -3.5
Dreamer
Single 3rd 16:50 Bangor- [Nemean Lion 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3.5
on-Dee
Single 3rd 15:45 Bangor- |Winner 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2.5
on-Dee Massagot
Single 3rd 15:10 Bangor- |Fort Jefferson 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.5
on-Dee
Single 3rd 15:00 Seniority 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -0.5
Goodwood
Single 2nd 19:30 Epsom |Toy Theatre 5.00 1.00 Non-runner - -5
Single 2nd 15:35 Billesdon Brook 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5
Goodwood
Single 1st 20:35 Sandown|Elysees 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4
Single 1st 19:45 Leicester|Beryl The Petal 6.50 1.00 Non-runner - -3
Single 1st 19:10 Leicester|Livvys Dream 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -3
Single 1st 15:55 Redcar |Nuits St 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2
Georges
Single 1st 15:20 Redcar |Red Charmer 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please



be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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